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Women / 3 / D
Session: SR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Libby Reyes1234
Great Lakes

9.450 9.600 9.5009.350 37.900
1 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Peeks909
Columbus Gym Acad

9.300 9.500 9.5009.150 37.450
2 3 6 1T 2 

2 

Cataleya Sarmiento917
Columbus Gym Acad

9.150 9.550 9.2009.500 37.400
5 2 2 5 3 

3 

Kiera Dando1196
Great Lakes

9.250 9.150 9.1509.250 36.800
3 4 4 6 4 

4 

Lauren Wolters1248
Great Lakes

9.200 9.000 9.3009.050 36.550
4 7 7T 4 5 

5 

Sydney Krecic1216
Great Lakes

8.900 8.900 9.4009.200 36.400
7 9 5 3 6 

6 

Marla Woods924
Columbus Gym Acad

9.100 8.950 8.3009.600 35.950
6 8 1 11 7 

7 

Aubrey Johnson2384
Gym World Twinsburg

8.750 8.800 8.9008.900 35.350
10 10 9T 8 8 

8 

Emma Parks1702
Mills Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 8.6008.800 35.300
9 5 11 9 9 

9 

Riley Termine2420
Gym World Twinsburg

8.400 8.750 8.5009.050 34.700
12T 11 7T 10 10 

10 

Marae Tabler2528
Gym Skills Elite

8.500 7.950 9.1008.900 34.450
11 12 9T 7 11 

11 

Chloe Murphy2401
Gym World Twinsburg

8.400 9.050 7.9008.650 34.000
12T 6 12 13 12 

12 

Olivia Skardarasy1711
Mills Gymnastics

7.450 7.900 8.2508.300 31.900
14 13 13 12 13 

13 

Corissa Brown2502
Gym Skills Elite

8.850 7.200 7.1007.050 30.200
8 14 14 14 14 

14 
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